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Content Creation Rooms

Meeting Rooms

First Aid Room

Podcast Studios

Kitchen

Security Office

Koorie Services

Prayer Rooms

Library

Student Services
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Computer Labs
Classrooms
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Meeting Rooms

MELBOURNE
POLYTECHNIC




Collingwood Campus

AUSLAN L
RECEPTION CA410

CA401 CA409
| | |
I DEAFCONNECTED
-4 1 h
CA41
L .
KITCHEN
o [ ]
CA407
CA408
CA413
CA416
| |
| |
| |
CA419 | CA418 CA417 1 CA415 CA414
| |
| |

r 4

Auslan Reception
deafConnectEd

Kitchen
Meeting Rooms

MELBOURNE
POLYTECHNIC




Collingwood Campus

]
SSSSSSSSSS
CA510
—

CA512

CA513

CA518

CA516

CA520 || cAs19

CA517

r 4

] L]

Classrooms

Computer Labs

Meeting Rooms l

MELBOURNE
POLYTECHNIC




